
09th Grade ITT
Teachers Subject Day Time

VALENTINA VIRGILI ITALIAN THURSDAY 09:20-09:55

REBECCA GILSON ENGLISH THURSDAY 10:10-11:15

LAURA LUNGHI CHEMISTRY FRIDAY 10:35-11:10

MARCO MARZOLA PHYSICS - SCIENCE LAB TUESDAY 11:30-12:15

ADARSH TRIPATHI LAW & ECONOMY THURSDAY 11:30-12:00

ANAHITA LOHRASBI MATHS FRIDAY 10:30-11:15

0 9   G r a d e  I T T  th

Early Years – Primary
Corso Porta Mare, 117 Ferrara (FE) 
admin@smilingservice.it , +39 0532 757197 

Primary – Secondary – High School – I.T.T.I – IBDP
Via Roversella, 2 Ferrara (FE) 

info@smilingservice.it , +39 0532 209416

P A R E N T  T E A C H E R  W E E K L Y  H O U R
C o o r d i n a t o r  :  M a n u e l a  P a l t r i n i e r i



09th Grade ITT
Teachers Subject Day Time

YARI NAPOLITANO GEO-HISTORY FRIDAY 11:30-12:00

FABIO MARIOTTO
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
TECHNOLOGY

UPON REQUEST UPON REQUEST

M. CRISTINA
MANTOVANI

SCIENCE - BIOLOGY MONDAY 12:25-13:10

FRANCESCO MASSARI
COMPUTER
TECHNOLOGIES

TUESDAY 11:30-12:15

LUISA GIUSTI GYM WEDNESDAY 10:30-11:05
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Primary – Secondary – High School – I.T.T.I – IBDP
Via Roversella, 2 Ferrara (FE) 

info@smilingservice.it , +39 0532 209416
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C o o r d i n a t o r  :  M a n u e l a  P a l t r i n i e r i



10th Grade ITT
Teachers Subject Day Time

VALENTINA VIRGILI ITALIAN THURSDAY 09:20-09:55

REBECCA GILSON ENGLISH THURSDAY 10:10-11:15

LAURA LUNGHI CHEMISTRY FRIDAY 10:35-11:10

MARCO MARZOLA PHYSICS - SCIENCE LAB TUESDAY 11:30-12:15

ANAHITA LOHRASBI MATHS FRIDAY 10:30-11:15
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Early Years – Primary
Corso Porta Mare, 117 Ferrara (FE) 
admin@smilingservice.it , +39 0532 757197 

Primary – Secondary – High School – I.T.T.I – IBDP
Via Roversella, 2 Ferrara (FE) 
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10th Grade ITT
Teachers Subject Day Time

YARI NAPOLITANO GEO-HISTORY FRIDAY 11:30-12:00

FABIO MARIOTTO
APPLIED SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY -  CGT -
ICT SPECIAL PROJECTS

UPON REQUEST UPON REQUEST

ADARSH TRIPATHI LAW & ECONOMY THURSDAY 11:30-12:00

M. CRISTINA
MANTOVANI

SCIENCE - BIOLOGY MONDAY 12:25-13:10

LUISA GIUSTI GYM WEDNESDAY 10:30-11:05
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Corso Porta Mare, 117 Ferrara (FE) 
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